DE BLOCK

SOLUTIONS WE RENT.

1750 — HEAVY DUTY KASSEIBAK MET TANDEN CW55S

Gewichtsklasse kraan:
Eigen gewicht:
Breedte:

Snelwissel:

Aantal tanden:

DE BLOCK VERHUUR BV
A: Brandstraat 21, 9160 Lokeren
T:09 3611000

Ji

UUR - LOKEREN

35-55ton
3200 kg
1500 mm
CWS55s

5 tanden

W: www.deblockverhuur.be
E: infoddeblockverhuur.be

IBAN: BE19 7310 3021 9212
BTW: BE0511.942.640


http://www.deblockverhuur.be/
mailto:info@deblockverhuur.be

	1750 – Heavy duty kasseibak met tanden cW55s

